Bristow 4-16-16

Tulsa Central — 108
Bishop McGuinness — 88
Wagoner — 81
Tulsa Edison — 64
Millwood — 58.5
Piedmont —51
Cushing - 40
Berryhill — 31

John Marshall — 26
. Ada-23

. Bristow — 21

. Mannford — 14

. Dewey —12

Cascia Hall - 10

. Cl. Sequoyah — 6.5
. Yale—6

. Morris—4

. Santa Fe South—-4
. Depew -2
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. Cleveland -1

4 x 100 4 x 800

1. Central 43.02 Edison 8.21.89
2. Millwood 43.27 McGuinness  8.43.13
3. McGuinness 44.12 Wagoner 8.46.33
4. Wagoner 44.83 Central 8.55.66
5. John Marshall 44.96 Mannford 9.04.01
6. Bristow 45.77 Millwood 9.17.07
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110 Hurdles

1. Cohen (Millwood) 14.59
2. Taylor (Piedmont) 15.14
3. Skinner (Yale) 15.31
4. Freeth (Wagoner) 15.53
5. Kight (Dewey) 15.94
6. Dotson (Millwood)  16.96
4 x 200

1. Central 1.30.63

2. John Marshall 1.33.53

3. McGuinness  1.33.58

4. Cushing 1.33.91

5. Wagoner 1.34.45

6. Millwood 1.34.58
100

1. Lyons (Central) 10.70
2. Mendenahll (McG)  10.72
3. Huston (Millwood)  10.81
4. Scott (Central) 11.01
5. Johnson (Millwood) 11.12
5. Cowen (Sequoyah) 11.12
300 Hurdles

1. Cohen (Millwood) 39.83
2. Taylor (Piedmont) 40.38
3. Freeth (Wagoner) 41.33
4. Kight (Dewey) 41.66
5. Dotson (Millwood)  44.31
6. Greenwood (Bristow) 44.95

3200
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Cope (Piedmont)
Giddeon (Cushing)
Black (Dewey)
Ellen (Berryhill)
Aston (Edison)
Keith (Ada)

0

i
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Ellis (Wagoner)
Daniel (Central)

Engel (McGuinness)

Brown (Wagoner)
McCrary (Bristow)
Fry (Berryhill)

N
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Carvajal (Mannford)
Birmingham (Central)

Leviston (Marshall)
Phillips (Morris)
Mann (Berryhill)
Israel (Edison)

0

o Uk wWwN e

Lyons (Central)
Huston (Millwood)
Davis (Central)
Alexander (Central)
Mann (Berryhill)
Cowen (Sequoyah)

10.22.83
10.27.81
10.47.02
10.49.59
10.51.63
11.25.21

2.04.15
2.05.95
2.06.57
2.07.84
2.08.38
2.10.29

50.94
51.66
52.94
53.51
53.72
54.45

22.38
22.81
22.82
23.15
23.45
23.56



1600 4 x 400

1. Lamoreaus (Edison) 4.42.75 1. Edison 3.34.25

2. Engel (McGuiness)  4.44.87 2. Wagoner 3.35.00

3. Giddeon (Cushing)  4.51.00 3. Piedmont 3.35.94

4. Ellen (Berryhill) 4.52.52 4. McGuinness  3.36.45

5. Homola (McGuinness)4.53.51 5. Ada 3.38.64

6. Chavez (Edison) 4.54.72 6. Central 3.41.83

Long Jump High Jump

1. Williams (Edison) 21°07” 1. Robb (C. Hall) 6’ 02”

2. Morris (Cushing) 21’ 02” 2. Logan (Ada) 6’ 00”

3. Honeybus (Cushing) 20’ 02” 3. Rogers (Wagoner) 6’ 00”

4. Stritzke (Sequoyah) 19’ 02” 4. Ramsey (Cushing) 5’ 08”

5. Cooper (Piedmont) 18’ 11” 5. Smith (Depew) 5’ 06”

6. Knight (Piedmont) 18’ 09” 6. Cline (Cleveland) 5 06”
Pole Vault Shot

1. Lynn (McGuinness) 11’ 00” 1. Gaches (Berryhill) 49’ 01”7
2. McDermont (Pied) 10’ 06” 2. Hutchins (Ada) 46’ 04.5”
3. Johnson (Wagoner) 10’ 00” 3. Mormon (Wagoner) 46’ 01”
3. Lundberg (Bristow) 10’ 00” 4. Gibson (McGuinness) 44’ 04”
5. Morris (McGuinness) 9’ 06” 5. Robinson (Central) 43’ 03.5”
6. Reed (Bristow) 9’ 06” 6. Schlomach (Pied) 43’ 00.5”
Discus

1. Barrentine (Bristow) 135’ 01”

2. Gaches (Berryhill) 134’ 00”

3. Bell (Central) 129’ 04”

4. Figuroua (Santa Fe South) 127’ 06”

5. Hutchins (Ada) 124’ 06”

6. Smith (Piedmont) 122’ 11”



Girls
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McGuinness
Cushing

Cl. Sequoyah
Millwood
Wagoner
Piedmont
Edison

T. Central
Dewey

. Morris

. Cleveland

. Ada

. Cascia Hall
Berryhill

. Santa Fe South

. Mannford
. Wright City
. Bristow

. Catoosa

. John Marshall

0

. Millwood

. Morris

. Cushing

. Edison

4x

1

2

3. McGuinness
4

5

6

. Bristow

50.15
50.75
50.85
52.01
52.33
53.90

149

4 x 800
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McGuinness
Edison
Wagoner
Sequoyah
Cushing
Piedmont

10.17.26
10.38.28
10.41.94
10.45.08
10.50.57
11.04.00



100 Hurdles

I I N

Jones (Dewey) 15.90
Wortmann (Pied) 16.65
Jones (Cushing) 16.77
Noll (McGuinness) 17.14

Christienson (McG) 17.25
Ransom (Millwood) 17.44

0

1. Anderson (McG) 2.31.15
2. Schank (Piedmont)  2.32.65
3. Wood (Sequoyah) 2.34.01
4. Morris (Edison) 2.35.74
5. Mason (Bristow) 2.40.14
6. Tuck (Wright City) 2.41.78
3200

1. Homola (McGuinness)12.26.81
2. Wood (Sequoyah) 12.51.15
3. Smith (C. Hall) 12.51.26
4. Edmond (McG) 12.59.88
5. Tuck (Wright City) 13.09.01
6. Vesper (McGuinness) 13.10.31
300 Hurdles

1. Christianson (McG) 49.88

2. Wortmann (Pied) 50.90

3. Hardin (McGuinness) 51.56
4. Wagoner (Sequoyah) 54.45

5. Martin (Cushing) 54.64

6. McCall (Sequoyah) 56.69

4 x 200
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Millwood
McGuiness
T. Central
Morris
Sequoyah
Cascia Hall

0

Birmingham (Central)
Penny (Wagoner)
Jones (Dewey)
Mooreland (Cushing)
Brinker (Mannford)
Jones (Ada)
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Lauderdale (McG)
Jones (Ada)

Dozier (Edison)
Wood (Sequoyah)
McMillan (Millwood)
Wade (Piedmont)

0
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Birmingham (Central)
Mooreland (Cushing)
Jones (Dewey)

Penny (Wagoner)
Brinker (Mannford)
Boone (Edison)

1.47.40
1.48.72
1.50.71
1.51.50
1.54.02
1.55.55

12.12
12.69
12.83
12.84
13.21
13.47

1.01.02
1.01.59
1.02.46
1.02.51
1.03.37
1.03.58

24.65
26.22
26.51
26.63
26.95
27.34



1600 4 x 400

1. Wood (Sequoyah) 5.47.27 1. Cushing 4.23.63
2. Anderson (McG.) 5.50.51 2. McGuinness 4.24.15
3. Hummingbird (Wag) 5.50.95 3. Sequoyah 4.24.95
4. Smith (C. Hall) 6.00.78 4. Piedmont 4.26.70
5. Tuck (Wright City)  6.03.34 5. Edison 4.27.89
6. Thorn (Edison) 6.06.18 6. Cascia Hall 4.31.82
Long Jump High Jump

1. Jones (Cushing) 17’ 00” 1. Burris (Piedmont) 4’ 10”
2. Jones (Dewey) 16’ 06” 2. Hurst (Cushing) 4’ 08”
3. Boone (Edison) 15’ 10” 3. Prince (Ada) 4’ 08”
4. Spencer (Marshall) 15’ 00” 4. Wagner (Sequoyah) 4’ 06”
5. McNack (Wagoner) 15’ 00” 5. Reneir (Cushing) 4’ 06”
6. Maniz (Sequoyah) 14’ 09”

Pole Vault Shot

1. Tarman (McGuinness) 8" 06” 1. LeFever (Cleveland) 33’11.5”
2. Mclintosh (Berryhill) 8 00” 2. Forshee (Millwood) 33’ 04”
3. Lemon (McGuiness) 8’ 00” 3. Harlan (Wagoner) 33’ 03”
4. Melton (Berryhill) 7’ 06” 4. Dullinger (McG) 32’ 03”
5. Skinner (Cushing) 7’ 00” 5. Begley (Mannford) 31’ 06”
6. Dennis (C. Hall) 6’ 00” 6. Atalla (Piedmont) 30’ 10”
Discus

Harlen (Wagoner) 115’ 06”
Allen (Santa Fe South) 112’ 00”
Beard (Cleveland) 103’ 04”
Nelson (Catoosa) 97’ 09”
LaFever (Cleveland) 94’ 02”
Forshee (Millwood) 93’ 09”
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